13) ON 

DAP BASIS FOR. 

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT POLYCLINIC (PGMI)-II AT G-11/3, 

ISLAMABAD 

SN Items Description Qty 

1 VOLUMETRIC INFUSION PUMP 80 

2 SYRINGE PUMP         90 

BID SECURITY FOR  
                     (PACKAGE NO. 07) 

One Million, Two Hundred Thousand Pak 
Rupees Only 

PKR 
1,200,000 

ANNEX-II 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 

PROCUREMENT FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING & 
MAINTENANCE OF INFUSION PUMPS AND SYRINGE PUMPS (PACKAGE NO. 

13) ON DAP BASIS FOR ESTABLISHMENT OF FEDERAL GOVERNMENT 
POLYCLINIC (PGMI)-II AT G-11/3, ISLAMABAD